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Scotland (SCO) - 10 AUG 2023

Race Analysis Final Men Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11
1 1 GAZE Samuel NZL NEW ZEALAND 29.046 20:27 +0:00
1:50 (3) 341 (1) 533 (1) 723 (1) 9:16 (1) 11:11 (2) 13:08 (2)
1:50 (1) 1:51 (15) 1:52 (17) 1:50 (3) 1:53 (18) 1:55 (23) 1:57 (10)
15:06 (2) 17:01  (3) 18:54 (1) 20:27 (1)
1:58 (25) 1:55 (8) 1:53  (5) 1:33  (2)
2 38 KORETZKY Victor FRA FRANCE 29.046 20:27 +0:00
1:53 (12) 341  (4) 5:33  (2) 724  (4) 917  (2) 11:11 (4) 13:08 (1)
1:53 (11) 1:48 (1) 1:52 (17) 1:51 (11) 1:53 (18) 1:54 (16) 1:57 (10)
15:07  (3) 17:02  (7) 18:55 (5) 20:27  (2)
1:59 (33) 1:55 (8) 1:53  (5) 1:32 (1)
3 42 PIDCOCK Thomas GBR GREAT BRITAIN 28.999 20:29 +0:02
2:03 (33) 3:51 (27) 5:39 (18) 7:26  (9) 9:18 (6) 11:11 (3) 13:11 (8)
2:03 (33) 1:48 (1) 1:48 (1) 1:47 (1) 1:52 (12) 1:53  (7) 2:00 (38)
15:.07  (7) 17:01  (4) 18:54 (4) 20:29 (3)
1:56 (7) 1:54 (4) 1:53 (5) 1:35 (3)
4 4 HATHERLY Alan RSA SOUTH AFRICA 28.952 20:31 +0:04
1:51  (7) 342 (5) 534 (5) 7:25 (6) 9:17  (5) 11:11  (6) 13:10 (6)
1:51  (6) 1:51 (15) 1:52 (17) 1:51 (11) 1:52 (12) 1:54 (16) 1:59 (29)
15:07 (4) 17:02 (8) 18:56 (10) 20:31  (4)
1:57 (16) 1:55 (8) 1:54 (17) 1:35 (3)
5 18 FINI CARSTENSEN Sebastian DEN DENMARK 28.929 20:32 +0:05
1:59 (24) 3:47 (17) 5:40 (21) 7:30 (17) 9:21 (13) 11:12 (9) 13:11 (9)
1:59 (24) 1:48 (1) 1:53 (34) 1:50 (3) 1:51  (6) 1:51 (1) 1:59 (29)
15:08 (8) 17:01  (5) 18:54 (3) 20:32  (5)
1:57 (16) 1:53  (3) 1:53  (5) 1:38  (5)
6 9 BLUMS Martins LAT LATVIA 28.858 20:35 +0:08
1:50 (1) 3:42 (6) 5:35 (8) 7:27 (10) 9:119  (9) 11:11 (7) 13:09 (5)
1:50 (1) 1:52 (27) 1:53 (34) 1:52 (21) 1:52 (12) 1:52  (3) 1:58 (19)
15:08 (9) 17:00 (1) 18:56 (9) 20:35 (6)
1:59 (33) 1:52 (1) 1:56 (28) 1:39 (6)
7 37 CULLELL ESTAPE Jofre ESP SPAIN 28.858 20:35 +0:08
2:01 (28) 3:51 (26) 5:42 (24) 7:33 (21) 9:23 (18) 11:15 (16) 13:13 (14)
2:01 (28) 1:50 (7) 1:51  (4) 1:51 (11) 1:50 (2) 1:52  (3) 1:58 (19)
15:08 (11) 17:03 (10) 18:56 (8) 20:35 (7)
1:55 (5) 1:55 (8) 1:53 (5) 1:39 (6)
8 21 LITSCHER Thomas SuUl SWITZERLAND 28.858 20:35 +0:08
1:54 (14) 3:44 (11) 5:34 (7) 7:24  (5) 9:17  (3) 11:11 (5) 13:09 (3)
1:54 (14) 1:50 (7) 1:50 (3) 1:50 (3) 1:53 (18) 1:54 (16) 1:58 (19)
15:07  (5) 17:02  (9) 18:55 (6) 20:35 (8)
1:58 (25) 1:55 (8) 1:53  (5) 1:40 (8)
9 10 SCHWARZBAUER Luca GER GERMANY 28.835 20:36 +0:09
1:50 (4) 341 (2) 5:33 (3) 723 (2) 917  (4) 11:10 (1) 13:09 (4)
1:50 (1) 1:51 (15) 1:52 (17) 1:50 (3) 1:54 (26) 1:83 (7) 1:59 (29)
15:06 (1) 17:01  (2) 18:54 (2) 20:36  (9)
1:57 (16) 1:55 (8) 1:53 (5) 1:42 (11)
10 25 COOPER Anton NZL NEW ZEALAND 28.788 20:38 +0:11
2:02 (31) 3:51 (28) 5:42 (25) 7:34 (25) 9:25 (21) 11:19 (19) 13:14 (17)
2:02 (31) 1:49 (4) 1:51  (4) 1:52 (21) 1:51 (6) 1:54 (16) 1:55 (2)
15:10 (15) 17:04 (14) 18:58 (13) 20:38 (10)
1:56 (7) 1:54 (4) 1:54 (17) 1:40 (8)
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Scotland (SCO) - 10 AUG 2023

CROSS-COUNTRY SHORT TRACK

MOUNTAIN BIKE
CROSS COUNTRY

Race Analysis Final Men Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11
11 50 OLIVER Ben NZL NEW ZEALAND 28.765 20:39 +0:12
2:03 (35) 3:55 (34) 5:47 (33) 7:38 (31) 9:27 (25) 11:22 (23) 13:19 (24)
2:03 (33) 1:52 (27) 1:52 (17) 1:51 (11) 1:49 (1) 1:55 (23) 1:57 (10)
15:11 (16) 17:03 (11) 18:58 (14) 20:39 (11)
1:52 (1) 1:52 (1) 1:55 (24) 1:41 (10)
12 20 CINK Ondrej CZE CZECHIA 28.765 20:39 +0:12
1:56 (18) 3:46 (16) 5:37 (14) 7:28 (13) 9:20 (11) 11:13 (10) 13:10 (7)
1:56 (18) 1:50 (7) 1:51  (4) 1:51 (11) 1:52 (12) 1:83  (7) 1:57 (10)
15:07  (6) 17:02  (6) 18:55 (7) 20:39 (12)
1:57 (16) 1:55 (8) 1:53  (5) 1:44 (12)
13 49 SCHELB Julian GER GERMANY 28.627 20:45 +0:18
2:01 (29) 3:54 (32) 5:45 (29) 7:37 (28) 9:29 (27) 11:22 (24) 13:18 (19)
2:01 (28) 1:53 (40) 1:51  (4) 1:52 (21) 1:52 (12) 1:83 (7) 1:56 (6)
15:12 (20) 17:07 (18) 18:59 (16) 20:45 (13)
1:54 (3) 1:55 (8) 1:52  (2) 1:46 (13)
14 5 de FROIDMONT Pierre BEL BELGIUM 28.627 20:45 +0:18
1:53 (11) 3:45 (14) 5:36 (11) 7:25 (8) 9:18  (7) 11:12 (8) 13:11 (10)
1:53 (11) 1:52 (27) 1:51  (4) 1:49 (2) 1:53 (18) 1:54 (16) 1:59 (29)
15:08 (10) 17:03 (12) 18:57 (11) 20:45 (14)
1:57 (16) 1:55 (8) 1:54 (17) 1:48 (14)
15 39 BOUCHARD Leandre CAN CANADA 28.581 20:47 +0:20
2:06 (39) 3:58 (40) 5:50 (37) 7:41 (32) 9:34 (33) 11:25 (30) 13:20 (27)
2:06 (39) 1:52 (27) 1:52 (17) 1:51 (11) 1:53 (18) 1:51 (1) 1:55 (2)
15:12 (21) 17:06 (17) 18:59 (15) 20:47 (15)
1:52 (1) 1:54 (4) 1:53  (5) 1:48 (14)
16 44 GLENDE Mats Tubaas NOR NORWAY 28.535 20:49 +0:22
1:59 (25) 3:53 (30) 5:45 (28) 7:35 (27) 9:26 (23) 11:21 (21) 13:18 (21)
1:59 (24) 1:54 (48) 1:52 (17) 1:50 (3) 1:51  (6) 1:55 (23) 1:57 (10)
15:13 (22) 17:08 (20) 19:01 (20) 20:49 (16)
1:55 (5) 1:55 (8) 1:53 (5) 1:48 (14)
17 34 LIST David GER GERMANY 28.512 20:50 +0:23
2:06 (40) 3:56 (35) 5:47 (31) 7:38 (30) 9:31 (30) 11:24 (28) 13:18 (22)
2:06 (39) 1:50 (7) 1:51  (4) 1:51 (11) 1:53 (18) 1:53  (7) 1:54 (1)
15:12 (19) 17:08 (21) 19:01 (21) 20:50 (17)
1:54 (3) 1:56 (23) 1:53 (5) 1:49 (17)
18 30 ZANOTTI Juri ITA ITALY 28.489 20:51 +0:24
1:51  (6) 3:44 (12) 5:37 (13) 7:29 (14) 9:21 (15) 11:14 (15) 13:13 (15)
1:51  (6) 1:53 (40) 1:53 (34) 1:52 (21) 1:52 (12) 1:83  (7) 1:59 (29)
15:11 (17) 17:07 (19) 19:01 (19) 20:51 (18)
1:58 (25) 1:56 (23) 1:54 (17) 1:50 (19)
19 43 BLEVINS Christopher USA UNITED STATES 28.489 20:51 +0:24
2:01 (30) 3:50 (24) 5:39 (19) 7:30 (16) 9:21 (14) 11:14 (14) 13:12 (12)
2:01 (28) 1:49 (4) 1:49  (2) 1:51 (11) 1:51 (6) 1:83 (7) 1:58 (19)
15:09 (12) 17:04 (13) 18:58 (12) 20:51 (19)
1:57 (16) 1:55 (8) 1:54 (17) 1:53 (26)
20 22 ALBIN Vital Sul SWITZERLAND 28.489 20:51 +0:24
1:53 (13) 343 (9) 5:35 (9) 7:25 (7) 9:20 (10) 11:13 (1) 13:12 (1)
1:53 (11) 1:50 (7) 1:52 (17) 1:50 (3) 1:55 (33) 1:53  (7) 1:59 (29)
15:10 (14) 17:06 (16) 19:00 (17) 20:51 (20)
1:58 (25) 1:56 (23) 1:54 (17) 1:51 (22)
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Race Analysis Final Men Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11
21 32 BASTOS GALINSKI Ulan BRA BRAZIL 28.466 20:52 +0:25
1:58 (23) 3:49 (22) 5:44 (27) 7:35 (26) 9:29 (26) 11:23 (25) 13:19 (25)
1:58 (22) 1:51 (15) 1:55 (48) 1:51 (11) 1:54 (26) 1:54 (16) 1:56 (6)
15:15 (24) 17:11 (23) 19:03 (23) 20:52 (21)
1:56 (7) 1:56 (23) 1:52  (2) 1:49 (17)
22 33 EID Emil Hasund NOR NORWAY 28.466 20:52 +0:25
2:11 (53) 4:01 (47) 5:52 (42) 7:42 (34) 9:32 (32) 11:24 (29) 13:21 (30)
2:11 (51) 1:50 (7) 1:51  (4) 1:50 (3) 1:50 (2) 1:52  (3) 1:57 (10)
15:17 (28) 17:12 (25) 19:01 (22) 20:52 (22)
1:56  (7) 1:55 (8) 1:49 (1) 1:51 (22)
23 31 HOLMGREN Gunnar CAN CANADA 28.444 20:53 +0:26
1:57 (20) 3:48 (21) 5:41 (23) 7:34 (24) 9:25 (22) 11:22 (22) 13:20 (26)
1:57 (20) 1:51 (15) 1:563 (34) 1:53 (32) 1:51  (6) 1:57 (32) 1:58 (19)
15:16 (26) 17:11 (22) 19:03 (24) 20:53 (23)
1:56 (7) 1:55 (8) 1:52  (2) 1:50 (19)
24 6 SCHUERMANS Jens BEL BELGIUM 28.263 21:01 +0:34
1:55 (16) 3:45 (13) 5:37 (12) 7:27 (11) 9:20 (12) 11:14 (12) 13:12 (13)
1:55 (15) 1:50 (7) 1:52 (17) 1:50 (3) 1:53 (18) 1:54 (16) 1:58 (19)
15:09 (13) 17:05 (15) 19:00 (18) 21:01 (24)
1:57 (16) 1:56 (23) 1:55 (24) 2:01 (37)
25 8 DUBAU Joshua FRA FRANCE 28.241 21:02 +0:35
1:52  (9) 3:46 (15) 5:38 (15) 7:31 (19) 9:24 (20) 11:23 (26) 13:20 (28)
1:52  (9) 1:54 (48) 1:52 (17) 1:53 (32) 1:53 (18) 1:59 (36) 1:57 (10)
15:16 (27) 17:11 (24) 19:04 (25) 21:02 (25)
1:56  (7) 1:55 (8) 1:53  (5) 1:58 (34)
26 23 ROHME Knut NOR NORWAY 28.129 21:07 +0:40
1:55 (17) 3:47 (19) 5:41 (22) 7:33 (22) 9:23 (19) 11:15 (17) 13:13 (16)
1:55 (15) 1:52 (27) 1:54 (43) 1:52 (21) 1:50 (2) 1:52  (3) 1:58 (19)
15:11 (18) 17:17 (27) 19:15 (27) 21:07 (26)
1:58 (25) 2:06 (39) 1:58 (33) 1:52 (24)
27 17 WAWAK Bartlomiej POL POLAND 28.129 21:07 +0:40
1:51  (8) 3:44 (10) 5:36 (10) 7:29 (15) 9:23 (16) 11:19 (18) 13:17 (18)
1:51  (6) 1:53 (40) 1:52 (17) 1:53 (32) 1:54 (26) 1:56 (27) 1:58 (19)
15:16 (25) 17:16 (26) 19:14 (26) 21:.07 (27)
1:59 (33) 2:00 (35) 1:58 (33) 1:53 (26)
28 63 DISERA Peter CAN CANADA 28.019 21:12 +0:45
2:09 (46) 3:58 (41) 5:50 (38) 7:42 (35) 9:32 (31) 11:28 (32) 13:23 (31)
2:09 (46) 1:49 (4) 1:52 (17) 1:52 (21) 1:50 (2) 1:56 (27) 1:55 (2)
15:19 (29) 17:18 (28) 19:16 (28) 21:12 (28)
1:56  (7) 1:59 (33) 1:58 (33) 1:56 (33)
29 28 BRANDL Maximilian GER GERMANY 27.887 21:18 +0:51
1:52 (10) 3:43 (8) 5:38 (16) 7:33 (23) 9:27 (24) 11:28 (31) 13:35 (32)
1:52  (9) 1:51 (15) 1:55 (48) 1:55 (41) 1:54 (26) 2:01 (42) 2:07 (48)
15:33 (32) 17:31 (33) 19:26 (31) 21:18 (29)
1:58 (25) 1:58 (29) 1:55 (24) 1:52 (24)
30 40 FOX Sam AUS AUSTRALIA 27.866 21:19 +0:52
1:55 (15) 3:50 (23) 5:44 (26) 7:41 (33) 9:39 (37) 11:40 (40) 13:36 (35)
1:55 (15) 1:55 (52) 1:54 (43) 1:57 (46) 1:58 (44) 2:01 (42) 1:56 (6)
15:35 (35) 17:33 (35) 19:29 (34) 21:19 (30)
1:59 (33) 1:58 (29) 1:56 (28) 1:50 (19)
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Scotland (SCO) - 10 AUG 2023

Race Analysis Final Men Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11
31 41 PALUMBY Zsombor HUN HUNGARY 27.866 21:19 +0:52
2:11 (52) 4:04 (54) 5:58 (53) 7:50 (47) 9:46 (45) 11:41 (41) 13:37 (36)
2:11 (51) 1:53 (40) 1:54 (43) 1:52 (21) 1:56 (37) 1:55 (23) 1:56 (6)
15:34 (34) 17:31 (32) 19:26 (30) 21:19 (31)
1:57 (16) 1:57 (28) 1:55 (24) 1:53 (26)
32 65 DAWSON Christopher IRL IRELAND 27.844 21:20 +0:53
2:06 (41) 3:58 (39) 5:49 (36) 7:45 (39) 9:42 (41) 11:40 (38) 13:37 (37)
2:06 (39) 1:52 (27) 1:51  (4) 1:56 (43) 1:57 (40) 1:58 (34) 1:57 (10)
15:36 (38) 17:30 (31) 19:27 (32) 21:20 (32)
1:59 (33) 1:54 (4) 1:57 (30) 1:53 (26)
33 67 SKARNITZL Jan CZE CZECHIA 27.800 21:22 +0:55
2:10 (50) 4:03 (52) 5:55 (49) 7:47 (43) 9:41 (39) 11:40 (39) 13:39 (40)
2:10 (49) 1:53 (40) 1:52 (17) 1:52 (21) 1:54 (26) 1:59 (36) 1:59 (29)
15:36 (37) 17:35 (38) 19:29 (35) 21:22 (33)
1:57 (16) 1:59 (33) 1:54 (17) 1:53 (26)
34 29 COLLEDANI Nadir ITA ITALY 27.779 21:23 +0:56
1:56 (19) 3:47 (18) 5:39 (17) 7:31 (18) 9:31 (29) 11:30 (33) 13:36 (34)
1:56 (18) 1:51 (15) 1:52 (17) 1:52 (21) 2:00 (45) 1:59 (36) 2:06 (47)
15:34 (33) 17:32 (34) 19:29 (33) 21:23 (34)
1:58 (25) 1:58 (29) 1:57 (30) 1:54 (32)
35 36 ORR Cameron GBR GREAT BRITAIN 27.607 21:31 +1:04
1:57 (21) 3:48 (20) 5:40 (20) 7:32 (20) 9:23 (17) 11:19 (20) 13:21 (29)
1:57 (20) 1:51 (15) 1:52 (17) 1:52 (21) 1:51  (6) 1:56 (27) 2:02 (42)
15:20 (30) 17:23 (29) 19:26 (29) 21:31 (35)
1:59 (33) 2:03 (38) 2:03 (39) 2:05 (39)
36 55 KITABAYASHI Riki JPN JAPAN 27.543 21:34 +1:07
2:09 (48) 4:00 (45) 5:51 (39) 7:44 (37) 9:39 (34) 11:40 (37) 13:38 (38)
2:09 (46) 1:51 (15) 1:51  (4) 1:53 (32) 1:55 (33) 2:01 (42) 1:58 (19)
15:36 (36) 17:34 (37) 19:34 (36) 21:34 (36)
1:58 (25) 1:58 (29) 2:00 (36) 2:00 (35)
37 75 SAGAN Peter SVK SLOVAKIA 27.500 21:36 +1:09
2:02 (32) 3:53 (29) 5:51 (41) 7:48 (44) 9:43 (42) 11:39 (36) 13:36 (33)
2:02 (31) 1:51 (15) 1:58 (52) 1:57 (46) 1:55 (33) 1:56 (27) 1:57 (10)
15:32 (31) 17:41 (39) 19:43 (38) 21:36 (37)
1:56 (7) 2:09 (41) 2:02 (37) 1:53 (26)
38 12 BRAIDOT Daniele ITA ITALY 27.436 21:39 +1:12
1:58 (22) 3:50 (25) 5:45 (30) 7:37 (29) 9:31 (28) 11:24 (27) 13:19 (23)
1:58 (22) 1:52 (27) 1:55 (48) 1:52 (21) 1:54 (26) 1:53  (7) 1:55  (2)
15:15 (23) 17:27 (30) 19:36 (37) 21:39 (38)
1:56  (7) 2:12 (42) 2:09 (40) 2:03 (38)
39 56 NAGLIC Rok SLO SLOVENIA 27.289 21:46 +1:19
2:11 (51) 4:03 (51) 5:56 (50) 7:54 (51) 9:51 (48) 11:51 (44) 13:50 (45)
2:11 (51) 1:52 (27) 1:53 (34) 1:58 (48) 1:57 (40) 2:00 (40) 1:59 (29)
15:49 (41) 17:49 (40) 19:46 (39) 21:46 (39)
1:59 (33) 2:00 (35) 1:57 (30) 2:00 (35)
40 47 CONTRERAS Joel Fernando ARG ARGENTINA 26.878 22:06 +1:39
2:08 (43) 4:01 (48) 5:52 (43) 747 (42) 9:44 (43) 11:42 (42) 13:43 (41)
2:08 (42) 1:53 (40) 1:51  (4) 1:55 (41) 1:57 (40) 1:58 (34) 2:01 (40)
15:49 (40) 17:50 (41) 19:52 (40) 22:06 (40)
2:06 (42) 2:01 (37) 2:02 (37) 2:14 (40)
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Race Analysis Final Men Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11
41 66 IVORY Cameron AUS AUSTRALIA -1LAP
2:10 (49) 4:02 (49) 5:53 (45) 7:46 (40) 9:41 (40) 11:42 (43) 13:45 (42)
2:10 (49) 1:52 (27) 1:51  (4) 1:53 (32) 1:55 (33) 2:01 (42) 2:03 (43)
15:50 (42) 17:56 (42)
2:05 (41) 2:06 (39)
42 59 SOTO Catriel ARG ARGENTINA -2LAP
2:03 (34) 3:58 (38) 5:55 (47) 7:54 (50) 9:55 (51) 11:52 (46) 13:52 (46)
2:03 (33) 1:55 (52) 1:57 (51) 1:59 (52) 2:01 (46) 1:57 (32) 2:00 (38)
15:59 (44)
2:07 (43)
43 53 FINCHAM Sean CAN CANADA -2LAP
2:09 (47) 4:00 (43) 5:51 (40) 7:44 (38) 9:40 (38) 11:39 (34) 13:49 (44)
2:09 (46) 1:51 (15) 1:51  (4) 1:53 (32) 1:56 (37) 1:59 (36) 2:10 (49)
15:58 (43)
2:09 (44)
44 27 MARQUES de ALMEIDA Jose Gabriel BRA BRAZIL -3LAP
2:00 (27) 3:54 (31) 5:48 (34) 7:46 (41) 9:49 (46) 11:51 (45) 13:49 (43)
2:00 (26) 1:54 (48) 1:54 (43) 1:58 (48) 2:03 (50) 2:02 (46) 1:58 (19)
45 62 KOBES Lukas CZE CZECHIA -3LAP
2:05 (38) 3:59 (42) 5:53 (44) 7:49 (45) 9:51 (47) 11:53 (47) 13:57 (48)
2:05 (38) 1:54 (48) 1:54 (43) 1:56 (43) 2:02 (48) 2:02 (46) 2:04 (44)
46 58 ULIK Matej SVK SLOVAKIA -3LAP
2:08 (45) 4:01 (46) 5:54 (46) 7:52 (48) 9:54 (49) 11:56 (49) 13:57 (47)
2:08 (42) 1:53 (40) 1:53 (34) 1:58 (48) 2:02 (48) 2:02 (46) 2:01 (40)
47 64 DELICH PARDO Nicolas CHI CHILE -3LAP
2:12 (55) 4:04 (53) 5:57 (51) 7:53 (49) 9:54 (50) 11:58 (50) 14:03 (49)
2:12 (54) 1:52 (27) 1:53 (34) 1:56 (43) 2:01 (46) 2:04 (49) 2:05 (46)
48 60 HELTA Filip POL POLAND -3LAP
2:12 (54) 4:02 (50) 5:55 (48) 7:49 (46) 9:45 (44) 11:56 (48) 14:07 (50)
2:12 (54) 1:50 (7) 1:53 (34) 1:54 (38) 1:56 (37) 2:11 (50) 2:11 (50)
49 61 HORNY Clement BEL BELGIUM -5LAP
2:08 (42) 4:00 (44) 5:58 (54) 7:56 (52) 9:59 (52)
2:08 (42) 1:52 (27) 1:58 (52) 1:58 (48) 2:03 (50)
50 52 DURAN Agustin ARG ARGENTINA -6LAP
2:04 (37) 3:57 (37) 5:58 (52) 8:03 (53)
2:04 (36) 1:53 (40) 2:01 (54) 2:05 (53)
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CYCLING WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIPS

ey GLASGOW

¥ SCOTLAND

MOUNTAIN BIKE
CROSS COUNTRY

CROSS-COUNTRY SHORT TRACK

Scotland (SCO) - 10 AUG 2023

Race Analysis Final Men Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11
51 57 COCUZZI Luiz Henrique BRA BRAZIL -7TLAP
2:00 (26) 3:55 (33) 5:47 (32)
2:00 (26) 1:55 (52) 1:52 (17)
52 73 FARFAN PALOMINO Frank Kelvin PER PERU -8LAP
2:08 (44) 4:09 (55)
2:08 (42) 2:01 (55)
48 JANSSENS Arne BEL BELGIUM DNF10
2:04 (36) 3:56 (36) 5:48 (35) 7:42 (36) 9:39 (35) 11:39 (35) 13:38 (39)
2:04 (36) 1:52 (27) 1:52 (17) 1:54 (38) 1:57 (40) 2:00 (40) 1:59 (29)
15:38 (39) 17:33 (35)
2:00 (40) 1:55 (8)
26 ANDREASSEN Simon DEN DENMARK DNF8
1:50 (5) 342 (7) 5:33 (4) 724 (3) 9:18  (8) 11:14 (13) 13:18 (20)
1:50 (1) 1:52 (27) 1:51  (4) 1:51 (1) 1:54 (26) 1:56 (27) 2:04 (44)
19 da SILVA AVANCINI Henrique BRA BRAZIL DNF6
1:50  (2) 341 (3) 5:34 (6) 7:28 (12) 9:39 (36)
1:50 (1) 1:51 (15) 1:53 (34) 1:54 (38) 2:11 (52)
24 GONEN Gil Ly ISR ISRAEL DNS
74 van der POEL Mathieu NED NETHERLANDS DNS
Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining

DNFn Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n)

DNS Did Not Start
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